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Educational Permit No. 20186. Knowledge & Human Development Authority. Dubai. UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Affiliation Nos. CBSE: 6630009, Kerala Board: 43092 (Grade 8 to 10 ): 15004 {Grade 11 & 12 )

Guides fo Excel

19-06-2023

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE - SEPTEMBER 2023

GRADE - 6, 7 and 8 (CBSE)

DATE DAY Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 - CBSE
13/09/2023 Wednesday ARABIC ARABIC Regular Class
14/09/2023 Thursday MSCS MSCS IT &Art
18/09/2023 Monday SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH
19/09/2023 Tuesday MAL /SPL ENG ISL/MSC ENGLISH
20/09/2023 Wednesday HINDI URDU ISL/MSc
21/09/2023 Thursday ENGLISH ENGLISH (Hirlzgir;ll(jliﬁrli:ﬂal)
25/09/2023 Monday MATH MATH SCIENCE
26/09/2023 Tuesday URDU MAL /SPL ENG ARABIC
27/09/2022 Wednesday ISL/MSC HINDI MSCS
28/09/2023 Thursday SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

*Hall ticket is mandatory to appear for the exam and will be issued to the students who cleared the fee on 12/09/23
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